Ergebnisse fir: Butjadingen / Kreisliga Manner V (4 Werfer)

Punkte
23:5
20:8
20:8

15:13
14:14
10:18
10:18
0:28

Platz Mannschaft Spiele Schoet
1 Reitland 14 61:3
2 Stollhamm 14 37:2
3 Waddens 14 51:15
4 Phiesewarden 14 17:20
5 Blexen 14 17:28
6 Burhave 14 16:26
7 SG Esenshamm-... 14 13:37
8 Fedderwardersiel 14 0:81
Spieltag 1 19.09.2018
Reitland Phiesewarden
Blexen Fedderwardersiel
Stollhamm Waddens
Burhave SG Esenshamm-...
Spieltag 2 10.10.2018
Phiesewarden Stollhamm
Waddens Blexen
Fedderwardersiel Burhave
SG Esenshamm-... Reitland
Spieltag 3 17.10.2018
Reitland Waddens
Blexen SG Esenshamm-...
Stollhamm Fedderwardersiel
Burhave Phiesewarden
Spieltag 4 07.11.2018
Phiesewarden Blexen
Waddens Burhave
Fedderwardersiel Reitland
SG Esenshamm-... Stollhamm
Spieltag 5 21.11.2018
Blexen Burhave
Stollhamm Reitland
Waddens Phiesewarden

SG Esenshamm-...

Spieltag 6
Phiesewarden
Reitland
Fedderwardersiel

Burhave
Umbruchzeile=

09.09. 21

Fedderwardersiel

05.12.2018

SG Esenshamm-...

Blexen
Waddens

Stollhamm

>Druckdatum:  27.04.2024 13:38
Ergebnis Gaststatte Stand: 28.03.2019 11:36
58 318 Vereinsheim Reitland
35 594 Vereinsheim am Sp...
36 94
-3 -106 Sportlerheim Phiese...
-11 -169 kA 0171-3192429
-10 -171 Kachelstiibchen 04733/1013
-24 -411 Hilsmann
-81 -149 Dorfhaus 04733/700
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
4,003 4:0 2:0
3,000 3.0 2:0
3,090 3.0 2:0
0,112 0:0 11
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
0,001 0:0 11
3,008 3.0 2:0
-9,070 0:9 0:2
-3,010 0:3 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
4,050 4:0 2:0
4,010 4:0 2:0
11,068 11:0 2:0
0,040 0:0 11
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-3,005 0:3 0:2
3,068 3.0 2:0
-12,010 0:12 0:2
-0,114 0:0 11
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
0,020 0:0 11
1,028 1:0 2:0
5,040 5:0 2:0
4,000 4:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-0,123 0:0 11
8,044 8:0 2:0
-10,001 0:10 0:2
-8,045 0:8 0:2

Seite 1



Spieltag 7
Phiesewarden
Blexen
Waddens
Burhave

Spieltag 8
Phiesewarden
Waddens
Fedderwardersiel

SG Esenshamm-...

Spieltag 9
Reitland
Blexen
Stollhamm

Burhave

Spieltag 10
Phiesewarden
Waddens
Fedderwardersiel
SG Esenshamm-...

Spieltag 11
Reitland
Blexen
Stollhamm

Burhave

Spieltag 12
Phiesewarden
Reitland
Fedderwardersiel

Burhave

Spieltag 13
Blexen
Stollhamm
Waddens
SG Esenshamm-...

Spieltag 14
Stollhamm
Waddens
Fedderwardersiel

Burhave

19.12.2018
Fedderwardersiel
Stollhamm

SG Esenshamm-...

Reitland

09.01.2019
Reitland
Stollhamm
Blexen

Burhave

23.01.2019

SG Esenshamm-...

Waddens
Phiesewarden

Fedderwardersiel

30.01.2019
Burhave
Reitland
Stollhamm

Blexen

13.02.2019
Fedderwardersiel

Phiesewarden

SG Esenshamm-...

Waddens

27.02.2019
Waddens

Stollhamm

SG Esenshamm-...

Blexen

13.03.2019
Reitland

Burhave
Fedderwardersiel
Phiesewarden

27.03.2019

Blexen

SG Esenshamm-...

Phiesewarden
Reitland

Ergebnis
4,000
-0,135
-5,038
-2,108

Ergebnis
-4,002
1,037
-4,000
-0,001

Ergebnis
13,057
-9,070
4,103
4,000

Ergebnis
1,053
2,015

-4,000
-2,078

Ergebnis
4,000
-3,039
2,095
-3,055

Ergebnis
3,074
0,012

-4,000
3,000

Ergebnis
-2,020
4,000
4,000
-2,043

Ergebnis
-1,034
11,052
-4,000
-5,045

Schoet
4:0
0:0
0:5
0:2

Schoet
0:4
1:0
0:4
0:0

Schoet
13:0
0:9
4:0
4:0

Schoet
1:0
2:0
0:4
0:2

Schoet
4:0
0:3
2:0
0:3

Schoet
3:0
0:0
0:4
3:0

Schoet
0:2
4:0
4:0
0:2

Schoet
0:1
11:0
0:4
0:5
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Punkte
2:0
11
0:2
0:2

Punkte
0:2
2:0
0:2
11

Punkte
2:0
0:2
2:0
2:0

Punkte
2:0
2:0
0:2
0:2

Punkte
2:0
0:2
2:0
0:2

Punkte
2:0
11
0:2
2:0

Punkte
0:2
2:0
2:0
0:2

Punkte
0:2
2:0
0:2
0:2



